108 | 109
SHOWER TRAYS
PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT.
Specification
• Low Profile - 58mm high
• High Quality Acrylic
• Complementary design
• Easy clean surface
• Brilliant white finish
• High Flow Waste
High flow waste
STHFW6190 £45.00
Simpsons shower trays must only be used in conjunction with the Simpsons High Flow Waste.
Tray Specification
SHOWER TRAYS
SQUARE
SHOWER TRAYS
RECTANGULAR
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R71200 760x1200mm £249.00
Rectangular Shower Tray ST0R81200
800x1200mm £249.00
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R81100 800x1100mm £239.00
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R91100 900x1100mm £239.00
Rectangular Shower Tray ST0R91200
900x1200mm £249.00
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R76900 760x900mm £169.00
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST00R8900 800x900mm £169.00
Rectangular Shower Tray
ST0R81000 800x1000mm £199.00
Square Shower Tray ST000S900
900x900mm £169.00
Square Shower Tray ST00S1000
1000x1000mm £199.00
Square Shower Tray
ST000S700 700x700mm £109.00
Square Shower Tray
ST000S760 760x760mm £129.00
Square Shower Tray ST000S800
800x800mm £139.00
PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT. 110 | 111
newnew
SHOWER TRAYS
WALK IN / FRAMES
SHOWER TRAYS
QUADRANT / PENTAGON
Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ81200L 800x1200mm (L) £259.00
Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ91200L 900x1200mm (L) £259.00
Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ81200R 800x1200mm (R) £259.00
Quadrant Shower Tray
STQ91200R 900x1200mm (R) £259.00
Pentagon Shower Tray ST000P900
900x900mm £199.00
Frame Frame & Panel Frame, Panel & Tray
Product code Description Size (mm) PRICE (£)
STF00S700 Square Shower Tray Frame 700 x 700 £39.00
STF00S760 Square Shower Tray Frame 760 x 760 £39.00
STF00S800 Square Shower Tray Frame 800 x 800 £39.00
STF00S900 Square Shower Tray Frame 900 x 900 £39.00
STF0S1000 Square Shower Tray Frame 1000 x 1000 £49.00
STFR76900 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 760 x 900 £39.00
STF0R8900 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 800 x 900 £39.00
STFR81000 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1000 £49.00
STFR71200 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 760 x 1200 £49.00
STFR81200 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1200 £49.00
STFR91200 Rectangular Shower Tray Frame 900 x 1200 £59.00
STF00Q800 Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 800 x 800 £49.00
STF00Q900 Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 900 x 900 £49.00
STF0Q1000 Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 1000 x 1000 £59.00
STFQ8X12L Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1200 (LH) £69.00
STFQ8X12R Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1200 (RH) £69.00
STFQ9X12L Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 900 x 1200 (LH) £69.00
STFQ9X12R Quadrant Shower Tray Frame 900 x 1200 (RH) £69.00
STF00P900 Pentagon Shower Tray Frame 900 x 900 £49.00
STFW81700 Walk In Shower Tray Frame 800 x 1700 £89.00
STFW91400 Walk In Shower Tray Frame 900 x 1400 £79.00
SHOWER TRAY FRAMES
PANELS
STP00P900 Pentagon Shower Tray Panel, Front Face only 900mm £12.95
STP01700F Standard Shower Tray Panel Female for sizes up to 1700mm £19.50
STP01000M Standard Shower Tray Panel Male for sizes up to 1000mm £19.50
STP0Q1000 Quadrant Shower Tray Panel for sizes up to 1000mm £19.50
STP0Q12X9 Quadrant Offset Shower Tray Panel for sizes up to 1200 x 900mm £19.50
112 | 113PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT.
Quadrant Shower Tray
ST000Q800 800x800mm £189.00
Quadrant Shower Tray
ST000Q900 900x900mm £199.00
Quadrant Shower Tray
ST00Q1000 1000x1000mm £239.00
Walk In Tray
STWK91400 900x1400mm £299.00
Walk In Tray
STWK81700 800x1700mm £299.00
newnew